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Corrugated Loom Tubing is offered for applications where spiral wrap or braided expanda
sleeving may be difficult to install or where they do not offer the amount of protection requ
* Protects and reduces the risk of damage to wiring

* Crush impact and abrasion resistant

* Hold in place with push type cable ties adhesive or push type mounts

* Bundle wires in control panels

« Contain and organize loose and bundled wiring harnesses

1Reel packaging may contain splices.

* Order number of reels required.

Contact Panduit Customer Service for additional sizes, materials, colors and bulk packagit

CLTS25F-C
Compliant

Solid Corrugated Loom Tubing is offered for applications where Spiral Wrap or Brai
Expandable Sleeving may be difficult to install or they do not offer the amount of pr
required.

Solid Wall Corrugated Loom Tubing
Polyethylene

Black

No

HB

100

0.28

7.0

100

30.5

0.40

10.1

Corr. Loom Tubing Solid, .25" (6.4mm) x 100', Black
-40°F — 122°F (-40°C — 50°C)

Solid Wall Corrugated Loom Tubing
RL

1

0

reqister to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.



